
 

MONTANA ADVISORY COUNCIL ON INDIAN EDUCATION 
Advisory to the Office of Public Instruction and Board of Public Education 

VOTING MEMBERS 
TRIBE/ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT 
Blackfeet Harold Dusty Bull 

Blackfeet Tribe 
PO Box 850 
Browning, MT 59417 

(406) 338-7538 Office 
hdustybull@hotmail.com 
 

Chippewa Cree Voyd St. Pierre 
Rocky Boy Schools 
81 Mission Taylor Road 
Box Elder, MT 59521 

(406) 395-4291 Office 
voydsp@rockyboy.k12.mt.us 
 

Confederated Salish & 
Kootenai Tribes 

Ellie Bundy 
CSKT Tribal Council 
PO Box 278 
Pablo, MT 59855 

(406) 675-2700 Office 
ellie.bundy@cskt.org 
 

Crow Vacant 
 

 

Fort Belknap Vacant 
 

 

Fort Peck Kaci Wallette 
Fort Peck Assiniboine and Sioux 
Tribes 
PO Box 1027 
Poplar MT 59255 

(406) 768-2300 Office 
kwallette@fortpecktribes.net 
 

Little Shell Iris Killeagle 
Little Shell Tribe 
615 Central Ave West 
Great Falls, MT 59404 

(406) 399-0447 
Killeagle45@yahoo.com 
 

Northern Cheyenne Norma Bixby 
Northern Cheyenne Tribal 
Education Department 
PO Box 307 
Lame Deer, MT 59043 

(406) 477-6602 Office 
Norma.bixby@cheyennenation.com 
 

Class 7 Jason Cummins 
914 Blue Sage Court 
Hardin, MT 59034 

(406) 850-8887 
Jason.d.cummins@gmail.com 
 

  

mailto:hdustybull@hotmail.com
mailto:voydsp@rockyboy.k12.mt.us
mailto:ellie.bundy@cskt.org
mailto:kwallette@fortpecktribes.net
mailto:Killeagle45@yahoo.com
mailto:Norma.bixby@cheyennenation.com
mailto:Jason.d.cummins@gmail.com


Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education Members Page 2 

TRIBE/ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT 
Indian Impact Schools 
of Montana 

Dawn Bishop-Moore 
PO Box 345 
Hays, MT 59527 

(406) 390-1950 Office 
dawn_hayspm@yahoo.com 
 

Montana Federation of 
Public Employees 
(MFPE) 

Jordann Forster 
Great Falls Public Schools 
2400 Central Ave 
Great Falls, MT 59405 

(406) 268-7825 
jordann_lankford@gfps.k12.mt.us 
 

Montana Indian 
Education Association 
(MIEA) 

Joe Arrowtop 
PO Box 1 
Heart Butte, MT 59448 

(406) 470-1683 
jarrowtop@hotmail.com 
 

Montana School Boards 
Association (MTSBA) 
Indian School Board 
Caucus 

Yancey Beston 
PO Box 488 
Frazer, MT 59225 

(406) 439-2809 
ybeston@mt.gov 
 

School Administrators 
of Montana (SAM) 

Jeremy MacDonald 
PO Box 205 
Box Elder, MT 59521 

(406) 352-4195 
jmacdonald@boxelder.k12.mt.us 
 

Urban - Billings Jennifer Smith 
Billings Public Schools 
415 North 30th Street 
Billings, MT 59101 

(406) 281-5071 Office 
smithj@billingsschools.org 
 

Urban – Great Falls Marcy Cobell 
Great Falls Public Schools 
PO Box 249 
Great Falls, MT 59403 

(406) 268-6003 Office 
marcy_cobell@gfps.k12.mt.us 
 

Urban – Missoula Melissa Hammett 
2707 Westminster Drive 
Missoula, MT 59808 

(406) 529-1007 Cell 
mshammett@mcps.k12.mt.us 
 

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 
TRIBE/ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT 

Board of Public 
Education (BPE) 

Mary Jo Bremner 
PO Box 193 
Browning, MT 59417 

406-338-7183 
mjo.bremner@gmail.com 
 

Bureau of Indian 
Education (BIE) 

Rodney Bird 
Two Eagle River School 
PO Box 160 
Pablo, MT 59855 

406-675-0292 
406-675-0294 (fax) 
rbird@twoeagleriverschool.org 
 

Montana University 
System (MUS) 

Angela McLean 
PO Box 2023201 
Helena, MT 59620 

(406) 449-9131 Office 
amclean@montana.edu 
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TRIBE/ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT 
Office of Public 
Instruction (OPI) 

Lona Running Wolf 
PO Box 202501 
Helena, MT 59620-2501 

(406) 444-3013 Office 
lona.runningwolf@mt.gov 
 

Tribal Colleges Dr. Richard Little Bear 
Chief Dull Knife College 
PO Box 98 
Lame Deer, MT 59043 

(406) 477-6215 Office 
rlbear@cdkc.edu 
 

Tribal Head Start Viola Wood 
Fort Peck Tribes Head Start 
PO Box 1027 
Poplar, MT 59255 
 

(406) 768-2503 
headstrt@nemontel.net 
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